
JYDSK VÆDDELØBSBANE

Søndag  20 Maj      2018
Første start kl .

Midlertidig Startliste
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2

3

4

5

KRAFFTS ÆRESPRÆMIE

JYDSK CHAMPION SPRINT

TATTERSALLS CHAMPION STAKES

PETIT PRIX 2018

STUTTERI HJORTEBO ÆRESPRÆMIE

V4-1 Lunch Dubbel Trio

V4-2 Trio

V4-3 Trio

V4-4 Trio

V5-1

1550

1550

2100

1550
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gr

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl .

kl .

kl .

kl .

kl .
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LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1
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4

1

2

3
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1
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4

5
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7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sunday Pearl     

Frankthetank   (IRE)

Chantilly Lace   (FR)

Royal Wave   (GB)

Street Boss   (IRE)

E Fourteen   (GB)

Wellington     

Dawn Raid   (SWE)

Hongkong Star   (SWE)

Show Of Faith   (IRE)

Rambo     

Monte Carlo     

Hongkong Honcho   (GB)

Good One     

Cabanac   (GB)

Marsh King   (GB)

Sir Danzbo   (IRE)

Red Beauty     

My Quest     

Mx Five   (GB)

Søren Brun     

Broadway     

Queen Lilly     

Easter Surprise   (GB)

De Fem Stjerner     

Ventuari   (USA)

Queen Of Dreams     

Time Constraints   (USA)

Red Zone   (FR)

Naga Jolokia   (SWE)

Hillary   (SWE)

In The Mood     

Sir Winston     

Sir Oliver     
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59

62

56

55,5

61

58

60

63

65

58

50

61

59

56,5

57

52

52

57,5

59

59

59

57,5

57,5

59

56

59

60

65

59

58

60

60

57

59

Francis  Waweru

Jacob  Johansen

  

Kajsa  Lindsjø

Oliver  Wilson

Jacob  Johansen

Sabina  Gammelgård

Nicolaj  Stott

Lea  Olsen

Anna  Pilroth

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Rafael De  Oliveira

Rafael  Schistl

Oliver  Wilson

Elione  Chaves

Shane  Karlsson

Kajsa  Lindsjø

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Marcos  Robaldo

Martin  Rodriguez

Nanna Emilie  Hansen

Elione  Chaves

Oliver  Wilson

Rafael  Schistl

Shane  Karlsson

Elione  Chaves

Marcos  Robaldo

Anna  Pilroth

Le  Tølbøll

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Nicolaj  Stott

Carlos  Lopez

Jacob  Johansen

Oliver  Wilson

(57,5)

(62)

(52/48)

(56)

(54)

(62)



JYDSK VÆDDELØBSBANE

Søndag  20 Maj      2018
Første start kl .

Midlertidig Startliste

6

7

8

9

JYDSK DERBY CONSOLATION

ELKÆR STUTTERI ÆRESPRÆMIE

JYDSK DERBY 2018

MOSSON PRÆSENTERER AMATØRLØB

V5-2 Trio

V5-3 Trio

V5-4 Trio

V5-5 Trio

2000

2000

2200

2000

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl .

kl .

kl .

kl .

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1
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5

6

7
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Iron Lady     

Queen Imola   (IRE)

Noble Fortune     

Cornelia   (GB)

Lemon     

Wall Street   (FR)

Cattleya     

Major's Legacy   (IRE)

King Charles     

Borodino   (IRE)

Enzo     

Morning Sun     

Laszlo     

East Meets West   (IRE)

Sir Christian     

Culture Shock   (GB)

Doc Martin     

Medicean Melody   (GB)

Jackson Five     

Elusive Island   (USA)

Seraphina     

King David     

Surfers Paradise     

Hongkong Hemi   (GB)

Princeton     

Miintaka   (IRE)

Monza   (IRE)

Garcon     

Petrushka     

Verona     

Danzing Princess     

Savanha     

Gowing Gowing Gone   (IRE)

Madame Carlras     

Tears For Two     

Mytho   (GB)
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57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

59

59

57,5

59

64

64

67

59

58

67

64

55,5

63

61

61

65

57,5

59

57,5

59

59

59

57,5

59

57,5

50

60

67

61,5

55

61

56

Rafael  Schistl

Elione  Chaves

Jacob  Johansen

Frederick  Salvador

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Oliver  Wilson

Rafael De  Oliveira

Nicolaj  Stott

Nadeem  Subrottee

Le  Tølbøll

Nicolaj  Stott

Pia  Gram

Sabina  Gammelgård

Lea  Olsen

Oliver  Wilson

Marcos  Robaldo

Elione  Chaves

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Rafael De  Oliveira

Jacob  Johansen

Jacob  Johansen

Oliver  Wilson

Carlos  Lopez

Rafael  Schistl

Rafael De  Oliveira

Marcos  Robaldo

Elione  Chaves

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Nicolaj  Stott

Victoria  Larsen

Maria  Jørgensen

Sabina  Gammelgård

Amanda  Harbjerg

Linda  Bro

  

Pia  Gram

(68)

(59/57)

(52/49)

(58/56)


